TO: Mark Silverstein

FROM: Scott Henry

DATE: June 22, 2017

RE: Agenda Item for July 26, 2017

GLASSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS
GLASSBORO, NEW JERSEY

Based on the recommendation of Fraytak, Veisz, Hopkins and Duthie, district architects,
recommend the board approve the attached change orders to the Rehabilitation Projects at Six
School District Buildings.

Project Name/ | Contractor Change | Contract Previous | Change Revised
Description Order# | to Change Order | Order Contract
Replace Fan Newport 6 $14,564,970.25 $60,169.79 | $14,625,140.04
Coil Units per Construction

Owner Request

Replace Glycol | Newport 7 $14,625,140.04 $37,324.39 | $14,662,464.43
in Bullock Construction

School Chiller




